## MCAS Miramar Communication for the Sycamore to Penasquitos 230 kV Transmission Line Project

Military																
Area	Title	First Name	Last Name	Org Name	Address 1	Address 2	City	State	Zip	Email	Initial/ Intro E-letter Sent on 11/11/13	Selection E-letter Sent	Notice of Application E- letter Sent on 04/08/14		Call/ Meeting Date & Time	,
MCAS Miramar	Commanding Officer, MCAS Miramar	Col J.P.	Farnam	MCAS Miramar	PO BOX 452001		San Diego	CA	92145- 2001	Send to Sarah Radigan	x		but will receive hard legal	We received a letter from Colonel Farnam, US Marine Corps Commanding Officer, acknowledging our letter and advised that whomever the winner is, they must adhere to the scope of SDGE's existing easements.		
MCAS Miramar	Director I&L, MCAS Miramar	Lt. Col Eric	Wolf	MCAS Miramar	PO BOX 452000		San Diego		92145- 2000	Send to Sarah Radigan	x		Did not email, but will receive hard legal notice	Same as above		
MCAS Miramar	Protocol Officer	Sarah	Radigan	MCAS Miramar	PO Box 452001		San Diego		92145- 2001	sarah.radigan@usmc.mil	х		Did not email, but will receive hard legal notice	Same as above		
MCAS Miramar	Director of Land Use & Real Estate	Antoinette	Perez	MCAS Miramar	PO Box 452007		San Diego		92145- 2007	antoinette.perez@usmc.mil			Did not email, but will receive hard legal notice	Same as above		